
 Shortlisted Candidate | Jalgaon Region  

     

 Shortlisted for QA and QC 

Sr. No. Name Contact Email Qualification  

1 Laxmikant Borse 9763551170 laxmikntborse75.60@gmail.com B. Pharm  

2 Neha Sandip Bhat 9021682959 nehab2506@gmail.com B. Pharm  

3 Divya vishwas patil 7821989228 patildivya121202@gmail.com B. Pharm  

4 Mamta Manoj Chaudhari 8983712253 mamtachaudhari2213@gmail.com B. Pharm  

5 Mayuri Dilip Dhangar 7709129443 mayuridhangar159@gmail.com B. Pharm  

6 Tejaswini Anandrao Patil 8806764303 tejaswinipatil0555@gmail.com B. Pharm  

7 Mayur Sandip Patil 9834141522 mp962069@gmail.com B. Pharm  

8 Rakshda Patil     B. Pharm  

9 Kaveri Pradiprao Borse 9322533950 kaverib292002@gmail.com B. Pharm  

10 Seema Narendra Patil 9370265105 seemanarendrapatil2308@gmail.com B. Pharm  

11 Shivani Prashant Rajnale 8888991242 sprajnale@gmail.com B. Pharm  

12 PUSHKAR MANOHAR SHINDE 7058638013 pushkarshinde9325@gmail.com B. Pharm  

13 SRUSHTI MANAGALESH BELDAR 9028266126 srushtibeldar19@gmail.com B. Pharm  

14 Kedar Satish Ugale 9158247116 ugalekedar43@gmail.com B. Pharm  

15 Pradnya Liladhar Baviskar 

95798 

77871  pradnya.sl.baviskar@gmail.com  B. Pharm  

16 Kunal Sanjay Salunkhe 7262951336 ksskunal6@gmail.com B. Pharm  

17 Ramakant Sahebrao Gavali 9518734501 ramakantg2002@gmail.com B. Pharm  

18 Aakash Lindayat 8605178060 aakashlindayat01@gmail.com B. Pharm  

19 PATIL NIKHIL MANOHAR 7709041502 clonenikhil2512@gmail.com B. Pharm  

20 Prashant Ashok Savaripagar 9359578318 Savaripagarp@gmail.com B. Pharm  

21 Paresh Suresh Patil 9021800946 pp168105@gmail.com  B. Pharm  

22 Kartik Ravindra Patil 9637476128 kartikrp2001@gmail.com B. Pharm  

23 Gaurav Shivaji Patil 9960398712 pgaurav2422@gmail.com B. Pharm  

24 Chetan Prabhakar Patil 8767134800 chetanpatil23902@gmail.com B. Pharm  

25 Mayuri Arun Chaudhari 9960960228 chaudharimayuri529@gmail.com B. Pharm  

     

 Shortlisted for Manufacturing Operations     

1 Tanmay Ravindra Chaudhari  8766577954 trc.tanmay142002@gmail.com B. Pharm  

2 Prajwal Sanjay Late 7350052944 prajwallate002@gmail.com B. Pharm  

3 Rohit umesh chavhan  8788535370 Chavanrohit933@gmail.com  B. Pharm  

4 Rahul Samadhan Hivrale  9763012123 rhivrale90@gmail.com B. Pharm  

5 Himanshu Bhagwan Patil  7020413430 himanshubpatil2002@gmail.com B. Pharm  

6 Sagar shivaji patil  7972973872 sagar957997@gmail.com B. Pharm  

7 Tushar Suryavanshi      B. Pharm  

8 Pawara Rajesh Debya  9301510729 arya04347@gmail.com B. Pharm  

9 Rohit Shashikant Wani  8806326324 rohitwani323@gmail.com B. Pharm  

10 Mohit Satish Salunkhe  7559223469 salunkhemohit2002@gmail.com  B. Pharm  

11 Yash Vijay Patil  7057791384 yashvpatil02@gmail.com B. Pharm  

12 Nayan Natthu Patil  909663257 thenayanpatil@gmail.com B. Pharm  

 


